
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
727 
221 
149 
101 
909 
81 

377 
441 
173 
711 
993 
883 
137 
55 
89 

931 
45 

119 
517 
159 
121 
397 
59 

165 
953 

Name 
Boris Maillard 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Dennis Ullrich 
Vaclav Kovar 
Lukas Neurauter 
Brian Hsu 
Martin Krc 
Phillip Eggers 
Jakob Kjaer Nielsen 
Nil Arcarons 
Mark Scheu 
Franco Betschart 
Luca Bruggmann 
Patrik Bender 
Patrik Liška 
Marco Fleissig 
Florian Badstuber 
Louis Höhr 
Ramon Keller 
Tobias Linke 
Roman Mnuk 
Stefan Badstuber 
Robin Schaeben 
Robin Scheiben 
Devin Tegel 

FNM 

FFM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

ACCR 

AMF 

FFM 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMU 

RFME 

DMSB 

FMS 

LMV 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 

FRA/ Weimar 

FRA/Rheinbach 

GER/ Kämpfelbach

CZE/ Hodonín 

AUT/ Sautens 

GER/ 2500 

CZE/ Šternberk 

GER/ Söllichau 

DEN/ Nibe 

ESP/ Centlles 

GER/Grabenstette

SUI/ Uster 

LIE/ Triesen / Fürs

GER/ Biebertal 

CZE/ ernošín 

GER/ Illertissen 

GER/ Wettstetten 

GER/ Stockelsdorf

SUI/ Truttikon 

GER/ Berlin 

CZE/ Choce 

GER/ Wettstetten 

GER/ Groß-Zimme

SUI/ Bürglen 

GER/Hainburg 

Trademark 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

Honda 

Entrant / Team  

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Raths Motorsports 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

Becker Racing 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

HTS KTM Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto Base 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Motofink Holzgerlingen 

Becker Racing 

Becker Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

MSC Manching 

BvZ Racing Team 

Team MarXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team 

KMP Honda Racing 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
6 
7 

Best Tm 
2:06.986 
2:07.086 
2:07.666 
2:08.245 
2:09.129 
2:09.187 
2:11.276 
2:11.463 
2:11.877 
2:12.634 
2:12.768 
2:14.190 
2:14.293 
2:14.317 
2:14.857 
2:15.408 
2:15.813 
2:16.046 
2:16.791 
2:17.651 
2:18.461 
2:19.743 
2:20.564 
2:22.725 
2:32.446 

Diff 

0.100 
0.680 
1.259 
2.143 
2.201 
4.290 
4.477 
4.891 
5.648 
5.782 
7.204 
7.307 
7.331 
7.871 
8.422 
8.827 
9.060 
9.805 

10.665 
11.475 
12.757 
13.578 
15.739 
25.460 

In Lap 
7 
8 
7 
8 
5 
7 
5 
8 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
7 
5 
5 
7 
6 
5 
8 
7 
7 
4 
4 

km/h 
51,029 
50,989 
50,757 
50,528 
50,182 
50,160 
49,362 
49,291 
49,137 
48,856 
48,807 
48,290 
48,253 
48,244 
48,051 
47,855 
47,713 
47,631 
47,372 
47,076 
46,800 
46,371 
46,100 
45,402 
42,507 
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Int. 58. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice odd numbers 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 11:34:11 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

14.09.2019 11:30 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Swen Blümer:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


